
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Jugendpokal 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 27.11.2016
Klasse: Jugend A

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SK Roden 1                                 1077 : 942
  Lissi Bauer                       364         Luca Benkert                      330
  Lorenz Deckert                    354         Julia Hartlieb                    319
  Marius Lurz                       359         Julian Sendelbach                 293

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SV Neubrunn 2                              1001 : 1001
  Tina Gerberich                    353         Christina Meckel                  342
  Lea Nitschky                      346         Vivien Simic                      355
  Pascal Albert                     302         Sam Schneider                     304

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : SG Remlingen 1                             972  : 977
  Emma Thauer                       294         Luca Philipp                      313
  Sebastian Leimeister              342         Adrian Stenke                     333
  Lukas Väth                        336         Leonard Stenke                    331

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              5    10 : 0    5402    1080,40
 2. KKS Altfeld 1                              5    7  : 3    5068    1013,60
 3. SV Neubrunn 2                              5    7  : 3    5058    1011,60
 4. SK Roden 1                                 5    4  : 6    4878    975,60
 5. SG Remlingen 1                             5    2  : 8    4589    917,80
 6. SV Bischbrunn 1                            5    0  : 10   4800    960,00



 1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               364 Ringe
 2. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               359 Ringe
 3. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               355 Ringe
 4. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               354 Ringe
 5. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               353 Ringe
 6. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               346 Ringe
 7. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             342 Ringe
    Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               342 Ringe
 9. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             336 Ringe
10. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              333 Ringe
11. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              331 Ringe
12. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 1                                  330 Ringe
13. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 1                                  319 Ringe
14. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 1                              313 Ringe
15. Sam Schneider                 SV Neubrunn 2                               304 Ringe
16. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               302 Ringe
17. Moritz Michel                 SG Remlingen 1                              299 Ringe
18. Emma Thauer                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             294 Ringe
19. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 1                                  293 Ringe
20. Jana Rüppel                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             200 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 27.11.2016
Klasse: Jugend B

SV Lohr 1                                   : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              677  : 752
  Andreas Suchanka                  246         Christian Plaß                    299
  Theresa Suchanka                  281         Andreas Plaß                      231
  Benedikt Rudlof                   150         Silas Winzenhöller                222

KKS Altfeld 2                               : SC Birkenfeld 1                            839  : 916



  Sebastian Wolf                    307         Noah Rauch                        279
  Christian Wolf                    258         Leon Mahler                       337
  Cornelia Albert                   274         Marvin Samer                      300

 1. SC Birkenfeld 1                            4    8  : 0    3592    898,00
 2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         4    6  : 2    3609    902,25
 3. KKS Altfeld 2                              4    4  : 4    3440    860,00
 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              4    2  : 6    3181    795,25
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  4    0  : 8    2545    636,25

 1. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             337 Ringe
 2. Antonia Ruecker               KKS Altfeld 2                               319 Ringe
 3. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               307 Ringe
 4. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             300 Ringe
 5. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               299 Ringe
 6. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   281 Ringe
 7. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             279 Ringe
 8. Cornelia Albert               KKS Altfeld 2                               274 Ringe
 9. Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               258 Ringe
10. Andreas Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   246 Ringe
11. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               231 Ringe
12. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               222 Ringe
13. Benedikt Rudlof               SV Lohr 1                                   150 Ringe
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